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Personnel Action Requested

June 12, 2023

a) Notice of Resignation/Termination

Name
Samantha Miller
Lisa Weier
Megan Jaquet
Kale Skogen
Alyle Hendricks
Gentrie Vatthauer
Lori Dearborn
Kelly Erickson
Jenelle Wastell
Doris Giago
Taylor Wilkins
Emily Crooks
Emily White
Ashley Graham
Caleb Langner
Nyah Kleindl
Megan Griebel
Erica Drawdy
Evan Miller
Karlee Chapin
Jennifer Mees
Sheila Davis

Resignation
Passed away

b) Notice of New Contract

Name

Kelsey Klosterman
Alyssa Brazil
Madison Schmidt
Carter Roach
Paul Buisker

Paul Buisker
James Johnson
Sarah Barefoot
Stacey McCarty
Abigail Falconer
Rebecca Nelsen
Jennifer McCool-Griggs
Heather Miller-Cink
Jeff Dvorak

Eric Toft

Jason Hirschoff
Pam Bartlett
Kelsee Hartman
Nolan Miles
Sundus Al-Magtari
Brian Corlett
Jessica Blocker
Adam Juba

Rita Erickson
Marissa Ganci
Lexi Maher
Ursula Garrett
Cynthia Murphy
Dan Springman
Michelle Jewett

Position

Teacher - Medary
Teacher - MMS
Teacher - BHS
Teacher - BHS
Behavior Technician - Camelot
SPED TA - DP

ELL TA - District
Teacher - MMS
SPED TA - Medary
SPED TA - Camelot
SPED TA - Medary
SPED TA - MMS
SPED TA - Hillcrest
SPED TA - MMS
Teacher - Medary
SPED TA - MMS
Behavior Technician - Camelot
Teacher - Camelot
Winter Drumline
Teacher - Day School
Teacher - DP
Counselor - Camelot

Position

Behavior Analyst
Teacher - Hillcrest
Teacher - Camelot
8th Assistant Football
Teacher - BHS

HOSA Advisor
Teacher - BHS
Teacher - MMS
Teacher - Medary

MS Orchestra extra duty
Teacher - MMS
Teacher - Medary
Principal - BHS
Director of Student Activities
Paint Crew Supervisor
Paint Crew Foreman
Paint Crew Worker
Paint Crew Worker
Paint Crew Worker
Paint Crew Worker

High School Summer School Teacher
High School Summer School Teacher
High School Summer School Teacher
High School Summer School Teacher

High School Summer School TA

High School Summer School Teacher - SPED
High School Summer School Teacher - SPED
Middle School Summer School Teacher
Middle School Summer School Teacher
Middle School Summer School Teacher

(Administration recommends approval)

Effective Date
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023

4/27/2023
5/26/2023
5/24/2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
end of 2022-2023
5/17/2023

(Administration recommends approval)

Salary
$58,980.00
$51,162.00
$50,000.00

$2,032.00
$64,273.00
$5,808.00
$67,993.00
$50,255.00
$61,260.00
$1,452.00
$55,622.00
$52,479.00
$135,000.00
$115,000.00
$20.75/hour
$16.15/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.90/hour
$14.40/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$18.06/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour

Effective Date
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Rachelle Engbrecht
Nathaniel Boever
Heidi Carstensen
BilliJo Johnson
Sarah Jacobsen
Emma Gaes
Sara Bingen

Alex DeGroot
Shannon Wade
Angie Carlson
Ashley Graham
Christine Elverson
Tanna Nolz
Vickie Thompson
Kendra Pearson
Natalie Gunderson
Maegan VonEye
Jennifer Mees
Sierra Brown
Danielle Peterson
Taylor Rensink
Shanna Davids
Alexi Zeck
Lucinda O'Connell
Mellisa Osbeck
Jodi Eining
Andrea Schulz
Jill Bischoff

Amy Nielson
Kristin Coon
Sarah Jacobsen
Threasa Hopkins
Kate Mogard
Kate Mogard
Alysha Hamann
Allie Kassa
Laurie Nord
Connie Girard
Aaron Cooley
Jennifer Riedel
Kelsey Klosterman
Susan Laidlaw
Keri Bachar
Kalee Greve
Diane Smart
Emma Gaes
Gretchen Wimer
Natalie Spencer
Crystal Sonnenburg
Ashley Carstens
Austin Koenig
Daniel Klug
Maizy Mathis
Madison Kepner
Maya Erickson
Rebecca Palmer
Renee Person
Marianna Pavlis
Cassandra Shull
Tamara Schmidt
Lori Mohs

Tech Summer Worker

SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School TA

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School TA

SPED Summer School SLP

SPED Summer School TA

SPED Summer School TA

SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School TA

SPED Summer School SLPA

SPED Summer School SLPA

SPED Summer School OT

SPED Summer School OT

SPED Summer School PT

SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator
SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator
SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator
SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator
SPED Summer School BT Sub
SPED Summer School TA

SPED Summer School Teacher Sub
SPED Summer School Teacher Sub
SPED Summer School Teacher Sub
SPED Summer School TA Sub
SPED Summer School Teacher Sub
SPED Summer School TA Sub
SPED Summer School BT Sub
SPED Summer School Teacher Sub
SPED Summer School TA Sub
SPED Summer School PT Sub
SPED Summer School Teacher Sub
SPED Summer School TA Sub
SPED Summer School Teacher
SPED Summer School BT

SPED Summer School SLP Substitute
SPED Summer School OT Substitute
Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Teacher - Camelot

Teacher - Hillcrest

Behavior Specialist

High School Summer School Teacher
Teacher - Camelot

Teacher - Medary

$22.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$16.92/hour
$18.94/hour
$16.59/hour
$16.75/hour
$16.67/hour
$17.50/hour
$16.67/hour
$16.75/hour
$15.00/hour
$42.08/hour
$15.30/hour
$15.15/hour
$17.50/hour
$15.00/hour
$20.38/hour
$19.97/hour
$65.94/hour
$65.94/hour
$53.10/hour
$42.60/hour
$37.46/hour
$39.29/hour
$40.08/hour
$16.67/hour
$17.32/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$18.40/hour
$35.00/hour
$15.00/hour
$17.13/hour
$35.00/hour
$18.40/hour
$50.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$15.38/hour
$35.00/hour
$16.59/hour
$39.32/hour
$29.02/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.40/hour
$14.40/hour
$56,527.00
$51,162.00
$51,000.00
$35.00/hour
$68,070.00
$55,622.00

6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
6/1/2023
2023-2024
2023-2024



@m\ICDU'I-waI—‘
N

I
A WNPREF O

15-20
21-27
28-30
31
32-79
80-85
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3-5

7-8

10

11
12

Rationale:

New position

Replacing Jennifer Shewey (resigned)
Replacing Scott Miller (resigned)
Replacing Hunter Nedland (resigned)
ReplacingJamie Tucker (resigned)
Replacing Jamie Tucker (resigned)
Replacing Connie Girard (transferred)
Replacing Lara Langelett (transferred)
Replacing Laura Rice (resigned)
Replacing John David Rohrbach (resigned)
Replacing Samantha Miller (resigned)
Replacing Paul von Fischer (resigned)
Replacing Mike Jewett (resigned)
Summer paint crew

BHS Summer school

MMS Summer school

Summer tech worker

SPED summer school

Summer grounds crew

Replacing Darcie Malcom (transferred)
New position

New position

BHS Summer school

Replacing Amanda Chapman (transferred)
Replacing Emma Gaes (transferred)

c) Notice of Modification of Contract

Name Change
Alysha Hamann MMS to Hillcrest

Emma Hardin SPED to JK
Tina Strohschein .61t01.0
Andrew Lee .61t01.0

Tanna McMahon
Darcie Malcom
Darcie Malcom
Megan Palmer
Katie Jacobs
Amanda Chapman
Abby Page
Michelle Berkland

Hillcrest/BHS to Hillcrest only
Camelot 4th to Hillcrest Technology
BA+15 to MA

BA+15 to MA

Extra duty factor 9 to factor 6
Teacher - MMS

Teacher/TOSA to Teacher - BHS
BT to Teacher - DP

Rationale:

Replacing Tracy Albrecht (resigned)
Replacing Abigail Baumberger (resigned)
Board approved .6 to 1.0 Hillcrest encore
Replacing Suliema Adee (resigned)

Lane change

Review of extra duty placement approved
Replacing Lisa Weier (resigned)
Replacing Megan Jaquet (resigned)
Replacing Emma Hardin

d) Reguest for Leave
Name Position

Rationale:

e) Additional Compensation

Name Reason
Jamie Tucker AP Testing
Kathryn Clark AP Testing

(Administration recommends approval)

Salary Effective Date
$0 change 2023-2024
$0 change 2023-2024
$51,845 (new amount) 2023-2024
$51,845 (new amount) 2023-2024
$0 change 2023-2024
$0 change 2023-2024
$57,628 (new amount) 2023-2024
$56,917 (new amount 2023-2024
$4,070 total ($814 more) 2022-2023
$0 change 2023-2024
$0 change 2023-2024
$50,000 2023-2024

(Administration recommends approval)
Leave Type Effective Date

(Administration recommends approval)

Salary Effective Date
$60.00 6/21/2023
$963.00 6/21/2023



Rebecca Ekeland
Kelli Olson

Alec Johnson
Alexandra Sogn
Amber Johnson
Amy Nielson
Aubrey Vanderbush
Brianne Bolstad
Carleen Holm
Connie Girard
Cynthia Murphy
Dana Stein

Darcy Vincent
Elizabeth Taylor
Emily Jacobsen
Halie Sehr

Holly Ballis

Jamie Tucker
Jason Sebern
Jayne Heier
Jennifer Lacher-Starace
Jessica Blocker
Jill Bischoff

Julie O'Donnell
Kalee Greve

Kali Lamp

Kate Mogard
Katilyn Van't Hof
Katrina Ness
Kelsey Klosterman
Kelsey Lovseth
Kristin Coon

Laura Hove

Laura Rice

Lisa Bahe

Lisa Weier

Lynette McMacken
Mary Cogswell
Molly Moran
Nicole Leite

Sara Bingen
Sarah Jacobsen
Sarah Jacobsen
Sherri Christianson
Zach Thomas
Allie Kassa
Kelsey Klosterman
Hannah Fraser
Nichole Caylor
Pamela Nass
Nancy Hausman

AP Testing
Extra hours to cover staff shortage
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Mentor
Overload Extra Hours
Overload Extra Hours
PBIS Meeting
PBIS Meeting
PBIS Meeting
St. Thomas More Title Instruction

$963.00
$1,208.63
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$125.00
$375.00
$250.00
$375.00
$500.00
$375.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$125.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$375.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,243.37
$588.60
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$300.00

6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/21/2023



