Personnel Action Requested June 12, 2023

		Julic 12, 2020		
	a) Notice of Resignation/T	<u>ermination</u>	(Administration recommends approval)	
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	Effective Date	
1	Samantha Miller	Teacher - Medary	end of 2022-2023	
2	Lisa Weier	Teacher - MMS	end of 2022-2023	
3	Megan Jaquet	Teacher - BHS	end of 2022-2023	
4	Kale Skogen	Teacher - BHS	end of 2022-2023	
5	Alyle Hendricks	Behavior Technician - Camelot	4/27/2023	
6	Gentrie Vatthauer	SPED TA - DP	5/26/2023	
7	Lori Dearborn	ELL TA - District	5/24/2023	
8	Kelly Erickson	Teacher - MMS	end of 2022-2023	
9	Jenelle Wastell	SPED TA - Medary	end of 2022-2023	
10	Doris Giago	SPED TA - Camelot	end of 2022-2023	
11	Taylor Wilkins	SPED TA - Medary	end of 2022-2023	
12	Emily Crooks	SPED TA - MMS	end of 2022-2023	
13	Emily White	SPED TA - Hillcrest	end of 2022-2023	
14	Ashley Graham	SPED TA - MMS	end of 2022-2023	
15	Caleb Langner	Teacher - Medary	end of 2022-2023	
16	Nyah Kleindl	SPED TA - MMS	end of 2022-2023	
17	Megan Griebel	Behavior Technician - Camelot	end of 2022-2023	
18	Erica Drawdy	Teacher - Camelot	end of 2022-2023	
19	Evan Miller	Winter Drumline	end of 2022-2023	
20	Karlee Chapin	Teacher - Day School	end of 2022-2023	
21	Jennifer Mees	Teacher - DP	end of 2022-2023	
22	Sheila Davis	Counselor - Camelot	5/17/2023	

1-21 Resignation

22 Passed away

	b) Notice of New Contract		(Administration recommends ap	proval)
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Salary</u>	Effective Date
1	Kelsey Klosterman	Behavior Analyst	\$58,980.00	2023-2024
2	Alyssa Brazil	Teacher - Hillcrest	\$51,162.00	2023-2024
3	Madison Schmidt	Teacher - Camelot	\$50,000.00	2023-2024
4	Carter Roach	8th Assistant Football	\$2,032.00	2023-2024
5	Paul Buisker	Teacher - BHS	\$64,273.00	2023-2024
6	Paul Buisker	HOSA Advisor	\$5,808.00	2023-2024
7	James Johnson	Teacher - BHS	\$67,993.00	2023-2024
8	Sarah Barefoot	Teacher - MMS	\$50,255.00	2023-2024
9	Stacey McCarty	Teacher - Medary	\$61,260.00	2023-2024
10	Abigail Falconer	MS Orchestra extra duty	\$1,452.00	2023-2024
11	Rebecca Nelsen	Teacher - MMS	\$55,622.00	2023-2024
12	Jennifer McCool-Griggs	Teacher - Medary	\$52,479.00	2023-2024
13	Heather Miller-Cink	Principal - BHS	\$135,000.00	2023-2024
14	Jeff Dvorak	Director of Student Activities	\$115,000.00	2023-2024
15	Eric Toft	Paint Crew Supervisor	\$20.75/hour	6/1/2023
16	Jason Hirschoff	Paint Crew Foreman	\$16.15/hour	6/1/2023
17	Pam Bartlett	Paint Crew Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
18	Kelsee Hartman	Paint Crew Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
19	Nolan Miles	Paint Crew Worker	\$14.90/hour	6/1/2023
20	Sundus Al-Maqtari	Paint Crew Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
21	Brian Corlett	High School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
22	Jessica Blocker	High School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
23	Adam Juba	High School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
24	Rita Erickson	High School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
25	Marissa Ganci	High School Summer School TA	\$18.06/hour	6/1/2023
26	Lexi Maher	High School Summer School Teacher - SPI	ED \$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
27	Ursula Garrett	High School Summer School Teacher - SPI	ED \$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
28	Cynthia Murphy	Middle School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
29	Dan Springman	Middle School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
30	Michelle Jewett	Middle School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023

31	Rachelle Engbrecht	Tech Summer Worker	\$22.00/hour	6/1/2023
32	Nathaniel Boever	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
33	Heidi Carstensen	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
34	BilliJo Johnson	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
35	Sarah Jacobsen	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
36	Emma Gaes	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
37	Sara Bingen	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
38	Alex DeGroot	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
39	Shannon Wade	SPED Summer School BT	\$16.92/hour	6/1/2023
40	Angie Carlson	SPED Summer School BT	\$18.94/hour	6/1/2023
41	Ashley Graham	SPED Summer School BT	\$16.59/hour	6/1/2023
42	Christine Elverson	SPED Summer School BT	\$16.75/hour	6/1/2023
43	Tanna Nolz	SPED Summer School TA	\$16.67/hour	6/1/2023
44	Vickie Thompson	SPED Summer School BT	\$17.50/hour	6/1/2023
45	Kendra Pearson	SPED Summer School BT	\$16.67/hour	6/1/2023
46	Natalie Gunderson	SPED Summer School BT	\$16.75/hour	6/1/2023
47	Maegan VonEye	SPED Summer School TA	\$15.00/hour	6/1/2023
48	Jennifer Mees	SPED Summer School SLP	\$42.08/hour	6/1/2023
49	Sierra Brown	SPED Summer School TA	\$15.30/hour	6/1/2023
50	Danielle Peterson	SPED Summer School TA	\$15.15/hour	6/1/2023
51	Taylor Rensink	SPED Summer School BT	\$17.50/hour	6/1/2023
52	Shanna Davids	SPED Summer School TA	\$15.00/hour	6/1/2023
53	Alexi Zeck	SPED Summer School SLPA	\$20.38/hour	6/1/2023
54	Lucinda O'Connell	SPED Summer School SLPA	\$19.97/hour	6/1/2023
55	Mellisa Osbeck	SPED Summer School OT	\$65.94/hour	6/1/2023
56	Jodi Eining	SPED Summer School OT	\$65.94/hour	6/1/2023
57	Andrea Schulz	SPED Summer School PT	\$53.10/hour	6/1/2023
58	Jill Bischoff	SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator	\$42.60/hour	6/1/2023
59	Amy Nielson	SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator	\$37.46/hour	6/1/2023
60	Kristin Coon	SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator	\$39.29/hour	6/1/2023
61	Sarah Jacobsen	SPED Summer School B-3 Evaluator	\$40.08/hour	6/1/2023
62	Threasa Hopkins	SPED Summer School BT Sub	\$16.67/hour	6/1/2023
63	Kate Mogard	SPED Summer School TA	\$17.32/hour	6/1/2023
64	Kate Mogard	SPED Summer School Teacher Sub	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
65	Alysha Hamann	SPED Summer School Teacher Sub	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
66	Allie Kassa	SPED Summer School Teacher Sub	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
67	Laurie Nord	SPED Summer School TA Sub	\$18.40/hour	6/1/2023
68	Connie Girard	SPED Summer School Teacher Sub	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
69	Aaron Cooley	SPED Summer School TA Sub	\$15.00/hour	6/1/2023
70	Jennifer Riedel	SPED Summer School BT Sub	\$17.13/hour	6/1/2023
71	Kelsey Klosterman	SPED Summer School Teacher Sub	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
72 72	Susan Laidlaw	SPED Summer School TA Sub SPED Summer School PT Sub	\$18.40/hour	6/1/2023
73 74	Keri Bachar Kalee Greve	SPED Summer School P1 Sub SPED Summer School Teacher Sub	\$50.00/hour \$35.00/hour	6/1/2023 6/1/2023
74 75	Diane Smart	SPED Summer School TA Sub	\$15.38/hour	6/1/2023
76	Emma Gaes	SPED Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
77	Gretchen Wimer	SPED Summer School BT	\$16.59/hour	6/1/2023
78	Natalie Spencer	SPED Summer School SLP Substitute	\$39.32/hour	6/1/2023
79	Crystal Sonnenburg	SPED Summer School OT Substitute	\$29.02/hour	6/1/2023
80	Ashley Carstens	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
81	Austin Koenig	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
82	Daniel Klug	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
83	Maizy Mathis	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
84	Madison Kepner	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
85	Maya Erickson	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.40/hour	6/1/2023
86	Rebecca Palmer	Teacher - Camelot	\$56,527.00	2023-2024
87	Renee Person	Teacher - Hillcrest	\$51,162.00	2023-2024
88	Marianna Pavlis	Behavior Specialist	\$51,000.00	2023-2024
89	Cassandra Shull	High School Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2023
90	Tamara Schmidt	Teacher - Camelot	\$68,070.00	2023-2024
91	Lori Mohs	Teacher - Medary	\$55,622.00	2023-2024

Rationale: 1-2 New position 3 Replacing Jennifer Shewey (resigned) Replacing Scott Miller (resigned) 5 Replacing Hunter Nedland (resigned) ReplacingJamie Tucker (resigned) 6 7 Replacing Jamie Tucker (resigned) 8 Replacing Connie Girard (transferred) Replacing Lara Langelett (transferred) 10 Replacing Laura Rice (resigned) 11 Replacing John David Rohrbach (resigned) 12 Replacing Samantha Miller (resigned) 13 Replacing Paul von Fischer (resigned) 14 Replacing Mike Jewett (resigned) 15-20 Summer paint crew 21-27 BHS Summer school 28-30 MMS Summer school 31 Summer tech worker 32-79 SPED summer school 80-85 Summer grounds crew Replacing Darcie Malcom (transferred) 86 87 New position 88 New position 89 **BHS Summer school** 90 Replacing Amanda Chapman (transferred) 91 Replacing Emma Gaes (transferred) c) Notice of Modification of Contract (Administration recommends approval) Name Change Salary Alysha Hamann MMS to Hillcrest \$0 change \$0 change Emma Hardin SPED to JK Tina Strohschein .6 to 1.0 \$51,845 (new amount) 3 Andrew Lee .6 to 1.0 \$51,845 (new amount) Tanna McMahon Hillcrest/BHS to Hillcrest only \$0 change 6 Darcie Malcom Camelot 4th to Hillcrest Technology \$0 change

BA+15 to MA

BA+15 to MA

Teacher - MMS

BT to Teacher - DP

Extra duty factor 9 to factor 6

Teacher/TOSA to Teacher - BHS

Darcie Malcom

Megan Palmer

Amanda Chapman

Michelle Berkland

Katie Jacobs

Abby Page

7

8

a

10

11 12

	1	Replacing	Tracy Albrecht	(resigned)
--	---	-----------	----------------	------------

- Replacing Abigail Baumberger (resigned) 2
- 3-5 Board approved .6 to 1.0 Hillcrest encore
- Replacing Suliema Adee (resigned) 6
- 7-8 Lane change
- Review of extra duty placement approved
- 10 Replacing Lisa Weier (resigned)
- 11 Replacing Megan Jaquet (resigned)
- 12 Replacing Emma Hardin

d) Request for Leave

Rationale:

<u>Name</u>	Position	Leave Type	Effective Date

Effective Date

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2022-2023

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

\$57,628 (new amount)

\$56,917 (new amount

\$4,070 total (\$814 more)

\$0 change

\$0 change

\$50,000

(Administration recommends approval)

e) Additional Compensation (Administration recommends approval) **Effective Date Name** Reason Salary Jamie Tucker AP Testing \$60.00 6/21/2023 Kathryn Clark AP Testing \$963.00 6/21/2023

2	Dahaga Ekaland	AD Tooting	4063.00	6/24/2022
3 4	Rebecca Ekeland Kelli Olson	AP Testing Extra hours to cover staff shortage	\$963.00 \$1,208.63	6/21/2023 6/21/2023
5	Alec Johnson	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
6	Alexandra Sogn	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
7	Amber Johnson	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
8	Amy Nielson	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
9	Aubrey Vanderbush	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
10	Brianne Bolstad	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
11	Carleen Holm	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
12	Connie Girard	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
13	Cynthia Murphy	Mentor	\$1,000.00	6/21/2023
14	Dana Stein	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
15	Darcy Vincent	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
16	Elizabeth Taylor	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
17	Emily Jacobsen	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
18	Halie Sehr	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
19	Holly Ballis	Mentor	\$125.00	6/21/2023
20	Jamie Tucker	Mentor	\$375.00	6/21/2023
21	Jason Sebern	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
22	Jayne Heier	Mentor	\$375.00	6/21/2023
23	Jennifer Lacher-Starace	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
24	Jessica Blocker	Mentor	\$375.00	6/21/2023
25	Jill Bischoff	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
26	Julie O'Donnell	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
27	Kalee Greve	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
28	Kali Lamp	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
29	Kate Mogard	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
30	Katilyn Van't Hof	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
31	Katrina Ness	Mentor	\$125.00	6/21/2023
32	Kelsey Klosterman	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
33	Kelsey Lovseth	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
34	Kristin Coon	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
35	Laura Hove	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
36	Laura Rice	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
37	Lisa Bahe	Mentor	\$375.00	6/21/2023
38	Lisa Weier	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
39	Lynette McMacken	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
40	Mary Cogswell	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
41	Molly Moran	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
42	Nicole Leite	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
43	Sara Bingen	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
44	Sarah Jacobsen	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
45	Sarah Jacobsen	Mentor	\$250.00	6/21/2023
46	Sherri Christianson	Mentor	\$500.00	6/21/2023
47	Zach Thomas	Mentor	\$1,000.00	6/21/2023
48	Allie Kassa	Overload Extra Hours	\$2,243.37	6/21/2023
49	Kelsey Klosterman	Overload Extra Hours	\$588.60	6/21/2023
50	Hannah Fraser	PBIS Meeting	\$10.00	6/21/2023
51 52	Nichole Caylor	PBIS Meeting	\$10.00 \$10.00	6/21/2023
52	Pamela Nass	PBIS Meeting	\$10.00	6/21/2023
53	Nancy Hausman	St. Thomas More Title Instruction	\$300.00	6/21/2023